
Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

1 161100783 AAHER ANIL SAMBHAJI 36

2 161100388 AHIRRAO PRAYAGA PALINDAS 57

3 161100514 ANDHALE APARNA SUDAM 40

4 161100659 ANGAITKAR AMIT VINAYAKRAO 25

5 161100009 AWARE RUPALI RAJENDRA 37

6 161100951 BAIG ARSHAD SALIM 30

7 161100907 BAMBAL ASHWINI DILIP 31

8 161100048 BHAGWAT ANKIT SHRIKANT 40

9 161100442 BHALERAO MAHESH GOVARDHAN 57

10 161100509 BHUSARE KIRAN NIVRUTTI 45

11 161000273 BORASE DHANANJAY DILIP 30

12 161100517 BURKUL MANGESH RAJARAM 43

13 161100605 CHALKE SHAMA YASHWANT 57

14 161100376 CHAVAN ASHOK KALAPPA 29

15 161100944 DABHADE SANKET DILIP 42

16 161100949 DALVI KUNAL DATTAVILAS 36

17 161100378 DAMSE ABHIJIT SAKHARAM 37

18 161100505 DAR ARSHAD HUSSAIN 34

19 161100510 DEORE TEJAL SURESH 45

20 161100089 DHASE SANKET SANTOSHRAO 44

21 161100352 DHAYGUDE NITIN ABAJI 48

22 161100926 DHIWAR ATUL SHANTARAM 36

23 161100753 DIGRASKAR PRASENJIT KISHANRAO 26

24 161100249 DODAKE SHITAL RAMBHAU 37

25 161100353 DUKRE PRIYANKA BABAN 39

26 161100131 FERNANDES SUNITA DOMINIC 28

27 161100333 FULZELE SHARAYU VIJAY 27

28 161100668 GAIKWAD SANTOSH SHRIMANT 35

29 161100171 GAVANDE GAJANAN RAMKISAN 33

30 161100799 GAWALI BALAJI NARAYAN 54

31 161100205 GHADGE ASMITA MADHUKAR 43

32 161100756 GHODKE RASHMIT MAKARAND 31

33 161100024 GODASE MANISHA BHAGWAN 52

34 161100441 GOLEKAR DHAWAL YUVRAJ 69

35 161100031 GORDE YOGESH VIJAY 34

36 161100558 GUTAL ANIKET NANASAO 38

37 161100071 HARDIKAR AMRUTA ANANT 46

38 161100777 HIRPHODE NIRANJAN PRASHANT 30

39 161100571 HOLAMBE SACHIN BABRUVHAN 42

40 161000269 INGLE KRUSHNA PRAKASH 58

41 161100599 IYER HARISH BALAKRISHNAN 30

42 161100251 JADGE SAURABH RAVINDRA 29

43 161100319 JADHAV AMOL JETA 48

44 161100346 JADHAV KALYANI SHAHU 46

45 161100978 JADHAV VIJAYA VISHWANATH 40

46 161100791 JADHAV YOGESH TANAJI 50

47 161100899 JAGTAP GAYATRI VILAS 20
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Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

48 161100222 JAGTAP SNEHALEE UTTAM 24

49 161100383 JAMGIRDAR ANAM FATIMA 35

50 161100255 JEDHE SHASHANK SURESH 41

51 161100617 KABADI SHARYU ARUN 37

52 161100545 KAJALE TEJASWITA PRAKASH 35

53 161100960 KAKADE SAYALI SURESH 52

54 161000256 KAMBLE ABHINAV BHARAT 46

55 161100748 KAMBLE JUILEE VIJAY 46

56 161100063 KANSE NEHA T 48

57 161100030 KARIA SAPNA ARJUN 34

58 161100248 KATE UMESH SOPANRAO 47

59 161100908 KATRE KIRANKUMAR KATRE 33

60 161100123 KAVITAKE PUNDALIK SHIVAJI 26

61 161100194 KAWADE SANJOG CHANDRAKANT 47

62 161100746 KAWALE SURAJ MADHUKAR 38

63 161100091 KHARAT DEELIP SANJAY 39

64 161100939 KHETADE SRUSHTI SURESH 29

65 161100458 KHETMALIS PRATIKSHA NAMDEO 56

66 161100489 KUMAR YOGESH 33

67 161100615 KUMARE BHUSHAN SUDHIR 41

68 161100952 KUMARI JYOTI 35

69 161100041 LANDE SEEMA PRABHAKAR Absent

70 161100153 LAVANE VIKRANT CHANDRAKANT 42

71 161100327 LONDHE ROHIT RAJAN 29

72 161000266 LONKAR HARSHVARDHAN BHANUVILAS 40

73 161100324 MAGAR URMILA SONAJI 37

74 161100033 MANE ADITYA NANDKUMAR Absent

75 161100350 MOHITE KALYANI CHANDRAMANI 40

76 161100184 MORE ANAND JAYRAM 63

77 161100356 NAGARKAR VISHAL VITTHAL 64

78 161100058 NANDAN GAURAV MADHUKAR 51

79 161100032 NIKALE PRIYANKA BHARAT 27

80 161100439 NIKAM SNEHAL ANIL 27

81 161100841 NIMBALKAR CHANDRAKALA VASANT 25

82 161100931 OVHAL SUPRIYA MANIKRAO 26

83 161000245 PAIGUDE SHANTANU PAIGUDE 48

84 161100480 PALATSHAHA GAURAV RAJESH 41

85 161100648 PANDHE SAURABH VILAS 52

86 161000242 PATIL HIMANSHU SARANG 39

87 161100124 PATIL JAYDEEP SANJAY JAYDEEP SANJAY 45

88 161100125 PATIL NILESH PRAKASH 49

89 161100761 PATIL SHRIKANT ANIL 43

90 161100432 PATIL UTKARSHA SNEHALRAJ 32

91 161100240 PAWAR ANKITA SANJAY 55

92 161100289 PAWAR ASHUTOSH KAILAS 31

93 161100817 PAWAR MANISHA NATHURAM 26

94 161100486 PAWAR PRIYANKA DASHRATH 25

95 161100408 PAWAR SUSHANT RAVIKANT 30

96 161100202 PAWAR VISHAL TUKARAM 30

97 161100284 POONAM L. CHABUKSWAR 45

98 161100531 PRADHAN GANESH GOPAL 40

99 161100482 PRINCE RAJ 44

100 161100138 PUJARI RACHNA CHANDRAKANT 34

101 161100270 RATHOD MAYUR I. 40

102 161100056 RATHOD PRATAPSING RAMRAO 42



Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

103 161100168 RAUT DNYANESH KHANDERAO 24

104 161100593 RAWALE ASMITA SHIVAJIRAO 29

105 161100826 SABLE SHEKHAR BABAN 41

106 161100161 SAHANA SWAROOP AJIT 51

107 161100311 SAHU DEVESH KUMAR 40

108 161100729 SAPKALE KRUNAL PRAKASH 36

109 161100232 SARNOBAT SIDDHARTHA VISHWAS 31

110 161100917 SARODE SIDDHARTH DILIP 40

111 161100002 SAVANT NAGNATH CHHAGAN 35

112 161100673 SHAIKH NILOFAR FARAJ 42

113 161100757 SHETE PRIYA RAMESH 44

114 161100782 SHINDE SHIVAJI BUVASAHEB 35

115 161100203 SHINDE SMITA NITIN 39

116 161100298 SHINDE TANUJ MARUTI 37

117 161100795 SHINDE VAIBHAV BHAURAO 62

118 161000262 SHITOLE SAYALI SANTOSH 35

119 161100220 SUROSE RANI LAXMAN 29

120 161100049 TALOLE SAMARTH ASHOK 28

121 161100342 TAMBE SUMEET CHANDRAKANT 49

122 161100925 TANDEL ANAGHA DEVIDAS 50

123 161100444 TEMKAR HARSHAL PRAKASH 34

124 161100924 THAKUR ANKITA JAGANNATH 44

125 161100606 TORANKAR SURAJ BHAURAO 52

126 161000261 VANSHIV KIRAN VILAS 24

127 161100315 VEDPATHAK SHUBHAM PRAKASH 23

128 161100307 VISHWASRAO SHUBHAM SHARAD 46

129 161100288 WANKHADE TUSHAR MAHANRAO 24

130 161000241 ZALAKI SANGHMITRA BHOGAPPA 34



Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

1 161100134 ADHARI DIPAK NAMDEV 24

2 161100707 ANGAITKAR POOJA VINAYAKRAO 17

3 161100850 BARAPATRE ABHIJEET GUNWANTRAO 35

4 161100086 BENDBHAR VIKAS DAULATRAO 58

5 161100136 BHALERAO ASHWINI GAUTAM 12

6 161100706 BHALERAO POOJA DATTATRYA 27

7 161100692 BHARUDKAR DIPAK SANTOSH 25

8 161100377 BHOI SANDIP PRAKASH 30

9 161100958 BHOSALE PALLAVI SURESH 23

10 161100556 CHAHER PRAMOD DASHARATH 27

11 161100207 CHAVAN RAHUL SURESH 29

12 161100642 DAWARE DIPALEE DIGAMBAR 21

13 161100028 DEOKAR VAIBHAV SANJAY 28

14 161100224 DHAMDHERE SUMEET UTTAM 34

15 161100867 DIVEKAR SUNITA RATNAKAR Absent

16 161100614 FAJGE SHKUNTALA RAM 28

17 161100390 FAKIR SANA AMIRSHAHA 35

18 161100343 GAIKWAD HARSHAL AVINASH 30

19 161100910 GAIKWAD TUSHAR KASHINATH 36

20 161100970 GOPHANE ANANDRAO GANPAT 34

21 161100758 JADHAO RAM KAILAS 33

22 161100209 JADHAV RHUTVIJA SHRIRANG 33

23 161100119 JAGTAP SAURABH SUNIL 42

24 161100318 JAMPWAD DILIP BABURAO 34

25 161100170 KADAM VIJAY GOVINDRAO 27

26 161000248 KADAM VIKAS SAKHARAM 28

27 161000274 KAMBLE UNNATI BHARAT 36

28 161100088 KAMTHE SUDHIR DASHRATH 55

29 161100721 KARHALE GAJANAN MUNJAJI Absent

30 161100231 KAWADE GIRISH PRADEEP 28

31 161100135 KAWALE NILESH RAMCHANDRA 31

32 161100742 LAGAD PRASAD ATMARAM 40

33 161100199 MAHADIK ARCHANA POPAT 34

34 161100345 MAHADIK KALYANI BAPUSAHEB 30

35 161100337 MINDHE POOJA KASHINATH 29

36 161100932 MOHITE SWATI MONISH 30

37 161100695 NAVALE PAVAN RAJESH 43

38 161100323 NIGEWAN AZIM MAKBUL 28
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39 161100147 NIKALE ABHIJEET SANJAY 31

40 161100549 NIKALE AMRUTA PRADIP 32

41 161100341 NIKAM VISHAKHA DILIPRAO 34

42 161100328 PADAVI ROHINI ISHWANATH 29

43 161100450 PAGARE PRIYANKA ASHOK 34

44 161100080 PARDESHI APARNA RAVINDRASINGH 34

45 161100057 PAWAR ABHISHEK BALKRUSHNA 27

46 161100273 PAWAR ASHVINEE LALCHAND 25

47 161100070 PAWAR CHETAN AMBADAS 26

48 161100543 PAWAR LAHU HABU 45

49 161100309 PAWAR PRAVIN PRATAP 39

50 161100445 PHAD PRIYANKA SAMPAT 34

51 161100274 POHARE PRITI NILKANTHRAO 39

52 161100755 RAHI NITIN DHIWAR 32

53 161100092 RATHOD NILESH VISHNU 28

54 161100956 RATHOD RAJESH KISANRAO 35

55 161100700 RATHOD VISHALKUMAR A. 29

56 161100023 SANDBHOR BHUSHAN SHANKAR 50

57 161100419 SARAF ASHWINI KASHINATH 32

58 161100206 SHINDE SHREYAS DNYANESHWAR 45

59 161100143 SONAVANE SAYALI ROHIDAS 30

60 161100918 SUPE ANJANA SHIVRAM 25

61 161100215 TAMBE PRACHI SURESH 26

62 161100849 UGALE RAHUL RAMESHRAO 36

63 161100241 VADU NARENDRA BALKRUSHNA 41

64 161100655 WAGH SHUBHANGI LAXMAN 32

65 161100090 WAGHMARE SANKET JAIRAM 29

66 161100920 ZURUNGE AJINKYA ANKUSH Absent



Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

1 161100441 GOLEKAR DHAWAL YUVRAJ 69

2 161100356 NAGARKAR VISHAL VITTHAL 64

3 161100184 MORE ANAND JAYRAM 63

4 161100795 SHINDE VAIBHAV BHAURAO 62

5 161000269 INGLE KRUSHNA PRAKASH 58

6 161100388 AHIRRAO PRAYAGA PALINDAS 57

7 161100442 BHALERAO MAHESH GOVARDHAN 57

8 161100605 CHALKE SHAMA YASHWANT 57

9 161100458 KHETMALIS PRATIKSHA NAMDEO 56

10 161100240 PAWAR ANKITA SANJAY 55

11 161100799 GAWALI BALAJI NARAYAN 54

12 161100024 GODASE MANISHA BHAGWAN 52

13 161100606 TORANKAR SURAJ BHAURAO 52

14 161100648 PANDHE SAURABH VILAS 52

15 161100960 KAKADE SAYALI SURESH 52

16 161100058 NANDAN GAURAV MADHUKAR 51

17 161100161 SAHANA SWAROOP AJIT 51

18 161100791 JADHAV YOGESH TANAJI 50

19 161100925 TANDEL ANAGHA DEVIDAS 50

20 161100125 PATIL NILESH PRAKASH 49

21 161100342 TAMBE SUMEET CHANDRAKANT 49

22 161000245 PAIGUDE SHANTANU PAIGUDE 48

23 161100063 KANSE NEHA T 48

24 161100319 JADHAV AMOL JETA 48

25 161100352 DHAYGUDE NITIN ABAJI 48

26 161100194 KAWADE SANJOG CHANDRAKANT 47

27 161100248 KATE UMESH SOPANRAO 47

28 161000256 KAMBLE ABHINAV BHARAT 46

29 161100071 HARDIKAR AMRUTA ANANT 46

30 161100307 VISHWASRAO SHUBHAM SHARAD 46

31 161100346 JADHAV KALYANI SHAHU 46

32 161100748 KAMBLE JUILEE VIJAY 46

33 161100124 PATIL JAYDEEP SANJAY JAYDEEP SANJAY 45

34 161100284 POONAM L. CHABUKSWAR 45

35 161100509 BHUSARE KIRAN NIVRUTTI 45

36 161100510 DEORE TEJAL SURESH 45

37 161100089 DHASE SANKET SANTOSHRAO 44
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38 161100482 PRINCE RAJ 44

39 161100757 SHETE PRIYA RAMESH 44

40 161100924 THAKUR ANKITA JAGANNATH 44

41 161100205 GHADGE ASMITA MADHUKAR 43

42 161100517 BURKUL MANGESH RAJARAM 43

43 161100761 PATIL SHRIKANT ANIL 43

44 161100056 RATHOD PRATAPSING RAMRAO 42

45 161100153 LAVANE VIKRANT CHANDRAKANT 42

46 161100571 HOLAMBE SACHIN BABRUVHAN 42

47 161100673 SHAIKH NILOFAR FARAJ 42

48 161100944 DABHADE SANKET DILIP 42

49 161100255 JEDHE SHASHANK SURESH 41

50 161100480 PALATSHAHA GAURAV RAJESH 41

51 161100615 KUMARE BHUSHAN SUDHIR 41

52 161100826 SABLE SHEKHAR BABAN 41

53 161000266 LONKAR HARSHVARDHAN BHANUVILAS 40

54 161100048 BHAGWAT ANKIT SHRIKANT 40

55 161100270 RATHOD MAYUR I. 40

56 161100311 SAHU DEVESH KUMAR 40

57 161100350 MOHITE KALYANI CHANDRAMANI 40

58 161100514 ANDHALE APARNA SUDAM 40

59 161100531 PRADHAN GANESH GOPAL 40

60 161100917 SARODE SIDDHARTH DILIP 40

61 161100978 JADHAV VIJAYA VISHWANATH 40

62 161000242 PATIL HIMANSHU SARANG 39

63 161100091 KHARAT DEELIP SANJAY 39

64 161100203 SHINDE SMITA NITIN 39

65 161100353 DUKRE PRIYANKA BABAN 39

66 161100558 GUTAL ANIKET NANASAO 38

67 161100746 KAWALE SURAJ MADHUKAR 38

68 161100009 AWARE RUPALI RAJENDRA 37

69 161100249 DODAKE SHITAL RAMBHAU 37

70 161100298 SHINDE TANUJ MARUTI 37

71 161100324 MAGAR URMILA SONAJI 37

72 161100378 DAMSE ABHIJIT SAKHARAM 37

73 161100617 KABADI SHARYU ARUN 37

74 161100729 SAPKALE KRUNAL PRAKASH 36

75 161100783 AAHER ANIL SAMBHAJI 36

76 161100926 DHIWAR ATUL SHANTARAM 36

77 161100949 DALVI KUNAL DATTAVILAS 36

78 161000262 SHITOLE SAYALI SANTOSH 35

79 161100002 SAVANT NAGNATH CHHAGAN 35

80 161100383 JAMGIRDAR ANAM FATIMA 35

81 161100545 KAJALE TEJASWITA PRAKASH 35



Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

82 161100668 GAIKWAD SANTOSH SHRIMANT 35

83 161100782 SHINDE SHIVAJI BUVASAHEB 35

84 161100952 KUMARI JYOTI 35

85 161000241 ZALAKI SANGHMITRA BHOGAPPA 34

86 161100030 KARIA SAPNA ARJUN 34

87 161100031 GORDE YOGESH VIJAY 34

88 161100138 PUJARI RACHNA CHANDRAKANT 34

89 161100444 TEMKAR HARSHAL PRAKASH 34

90 161100505 DAR ARSHAD HUSSAIN 34

91 161100171 GAVANDE GAJANAN RAMKISAN 33

92 161100489 KUMAR YOGESH 33

93 161100908 KATRE KIRANKUMAR KATRE 33

94 161100432 PATIL UTKARSHA SNEHALRAJ 32

95 161100232 SARNOBAT SIDDHARTHA VISHWAS 31

96 161100289 PAWAR ASHUTOSH KAILAS 31

97 161100756 GHODKE RASHMIT MAKARAND 31

98 161100907 BAMBAL ASHWINI DILIP 31

99 161000273 BORASE DHANANJAY DILIP 30

100 161100202 PAWAR VISHAL TUKARAM 30

101 161100408 PAWAR SUSHANT RAVIKANT 30

102 161100599 IYER HARISH BALAKRISHNAN 30

103 161100777 HIRPHODE NIRANJAN PRASHANT 30

104 161100951 BAIG ARSHAD SALIM 30

105 161100220 SUROSE RANI LAXMAN 29

106 161100251 JADGE SAURABH RAVINDRA 29

107 161100327 LONDHE ROHIT RAJAN 29

108 161100376 CHAVAN ASHOK KALAPPA 29

109 161100593 RAWALE ASMITA SHIVAJIRAO 29

110 161100939 KHETADE SRUSHTI SURESH 29

111 161100049 TALOLE SAMARTH ASHOK 28

112 161100131 FERNANDES SUNITA DOMINIC 28

113 161100032 NIKALE PRIYANKA BHARAT 27

114 161100333 FULZELE SHARAYU VIJAY 27

115 161100439 NIKAM SNEHAL ANIL 27

116 161100123 KAVITAKE PUNDALIK SHIVAJI 26

117 161100753 DIGRASKAR PRASENJIT KISHANRAO 26

118 161100817 PAWAR MANISHA NATHURAM 26

119 161100931 OVHAL SUPRIYA MANIKRAO 26

120 161100486 PAWAR PRIYANKA DASHRATH 25

121 161100659 ANGAITKAR AMIT VINAYAKRAO 25

122 161100841 NIMBALKAR CHANDRAKALA VASANT 25

123 161000261 VANSHIV KIRAN VILAS 24

124 161100168 RAUT DNYANESH KHANDERAO 24

125 161100222 JAGTAP SNEHALEE UTTAM 24



Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

126 161100288 WANKHADE TUSHAR MAHANRAO 24

127 161100315 VEDPATHAK SHUBHAM PRAKASH 23

128 161100899 JAGTAP GAYATRI VILAS 20

129 161100033 MANE ADITYA NANDKUMAR Absent

130 161100041 LANDE SEEMA PRABHAKAR Absent



Sr. No. Seat No. Name Marks

1 161100086 BENDBHAR VIKAS DAULATRAO 58

2 161100088 KAMTHE SUDHIR DASHRATH 55

3 161100023 SANDBHOR BHUSHAN SHANKAR 50

4 161100206 SHINDE SHREYAS DNYANESHWAR 45

5 161100543 PAWAR LAHU HABU 45

6 161100695 NAVALE PAVAN RAJESH 43

7 161100119 JAGTAP SAURABH SUNIL 42

8 161100241 VADU NARENDRA BALKRUSHNA 41

9 161100742 LAGAD PRASAD ATMARAM 40

10 161100274 POHARE PRITI NILKANTHRAO 39

11 161100309 PAWAR PRAVIN PRATAP 39

12 161000274 KAMBLE UNNATI BHARAT 36

13 161100849 UGALE RAHUL RAMESHRAO 36

14 161100910 GAIKWAD TUSHAR KASHINATH 36

15 161100390 FAKIR SANA AMIRSHAHA 35

16 161100850 BARAPATRE ABHIJEET GUNWANTRAO 35

17 161100956 RATHOD RAJESH KISANRAO 35

18 161100080 PARDESHI APARNA RAVINDRASINGH 34

19 161100199 MAHADIK ARCHANA POPAT 34

20 161100224 DHAMDHERE SUMEET UTTAM 34

21 161100318 JAMPWAD DILIP BABURAO 34

22 161100341 NIKAM VISHAKHA DILIPRAO 34

23 161100445 PHAD PRIYANKA SAMPAT 34

24 161100450 PAGARE PRIYANKA ASHOK 34

25 161100970 GOPHANE ANANDRAO GANPAT 34

26 161100209 JADHAV RHUTVIJA SHRIRANG 33

27 161100758 JADHAO RAM KAILAS 33

28 161100419 SARAF ASHWINI KASHINATH 32

29 161100549 NIKALE AMRUTA PRADIP 32

30 161100655 WAGH SHUBHANGI LAXMAN 32

31 161100755 RAHI NITIN DHIWAR 32

32 161100135 KAWALE NILESH RAMCHANDRA 31

33 161100147 NIKALE ABHIJEET SANJAY 31

34 161100143 SONAVANE SAYALI ROHIDAS 30

35 161100343 GAIKWAD HARSHAL AVINASH 30

36 161100345 MAHADIK KALYANI BAPUSAHEB 30

37 161100377 BHOI SANDIP PRAKASH 30

38 161100932 MOHITE SWATI MONISH 30
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39 161100090 WAGHMARE SANKET JAIRAM 29

40 161100207 CHAVAN RAHUL SURESH 29

41 161100328 PADAVI ROHINI ISHWANATH 29

42 161100337 MINDHE POOJA KASHINATH 29

43 161100700 RATHOD VISHALKUMAR A. 29

44 161000248 KADAM VIKAS SAKHARAM 28

45 161100028 DEOKAR VAIBHAV SANJAY 28

46 161100092 RATHOD NILESH VISHNU 28

47 161100231 KAWADE GIRISH PRADEEP 28

48 161100323 NIGEWAN AZIM MAKBUL 28

49 161100614 FAJGE SHKUNTALA RAM 28

50 161100057 PAWAR ABHISHEK BALKRUSHNA 27

51 161100170 KADAM VIJAY GOVINDRAO 27

52 161100556 CHAHER PRAMOD DASHARATH 27

53 161100706 BHALERAO POOJA DATTATRYA 27

54 161100070 PAWAR CHETAN AMBADAS 26

55 161100215 TAMBE PRACHI SURESH 26

56 161100273 PAWAR ASHVINEE LALCHAND 25

57 161100692 BHARUDKAR DIPAK SANTOSH 25

58 161100918 SUPE ANJANA SHIVRAM 25

59 161100134 ADHARI DIPAK NAMDEV 24

60 161100958 BHOSALE PALLAVI SURESH 23

61 161100642 DAWARE DIPALEE DIGAMBAR 21

62 161100707 ANGAITKAR POOJA VINAYAKRAO 17

63 161100136 BHALERAO ASHWINI GAUTAM 12

64 161100721 KARHALE GAJANAN MUNJAJI Absent

65 161100867 DIVEKAR SUNITA RATNAKAR Absent

66 161100920 ZURUNGE AJINKYA ANKUSH Absent


